

Let's keep St. Albert the Great thriving. With your help we can make it our best year yet!

WHO WE ARE

The Parent Teacher Organization is a committee of parents, teachers, and administration with one goal in mind, the success of St. Albert the Great School. We work together to achieve the ultimate environment for learning and growing. We personally invite each of you to join us in our commitment to the education and spiritual development of our children

PTO BOARD MEMBERS 2020-2021 YEAR

Julie Beck President
Emily Collura Secretary
Jeni Schoen Treasurer

HOW TO HELP

Shopping at Kroger and Amazon is an easy way to help the school. Please link your account to start benefiting St. Albert the Great.

SIGN UP FOR KROGER REWARDS:

www.Kroger.com

- -Click on the community tab
- -Sign in or register if you do not have an account
- -Follow the instructions and select St. Albert the Great School (ID # 80107)

SIGN UP FOR AMAZON SMILE:

www.smile.amazon.com

- -Sign in and select St. Albert the Great Church & School
- -We receive 0.5% back through the smile.amazon site

BOXTOPS FOR EDUCATION:

Download the app & read more information at:

https://www.boxtops4education.com

WHAT WE DO

8th Grade Scholarships Music Programs

Christmas Tree Sales Technology updates

Chrome books Office & Teacher supplies

Smart boards Field Trips

iPads Spring Flower Sales

Walk-a-thon Pie Sales

Classroom supplies Teacher appreciation gifts

Muse Machine Socials & Events

Playground Maintenance Classroom Subscriptions

Restaurant Nights Catholic Schools week

Teacher Professional School messenger & Development communications

we have also agreed to help fund any additional PPE or covid related needs for students & teachers that may arise this year

JOIN US

We would love to have YOU join our PTO! Whether you will be volunteering, supporting our fundraisers or joining our committee, we need and appreciate your help. Please consider joining, check out all the "great" ways we help the teachers and students thrive at St. Albert the Great!

Join us for our first meeting of the school year Sept 1st @ 7pm in the Spirit Center

Contact stagpto@gmail.com to become a PTO member